AT3013
AT3013/26/TRI/EM
Opal acrylic LED oyster Tri-colour
Features
Easy to install
Energy Efficient
Insect Resistant seal
Twist and lock mechanism
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order code 11275
Description 26W 395mm Opal Acrylic
LED Oyster - TRI Colour -
with Emergency gear
Driver Type Fixed output
Item Code AT3013/26/TRI/EM
MECHANICAL
Adjustability Fixed
Body Material Steel
Diffuser Material Acrylic
Product Finish Powdercoated
Fitting Colour White
Installation Type Surface mount
IP Rating IP20
ELECTRICAL
Electrical Rating Class I
Input Frequency 50 Hz
Input voltage 230Vac
In Australia the Input voltage is defined as 230Vac -6%/+10%.
This effectively means that the voltage range of these
products are 216Vac - 253Vac or 240V +6%
Switch Type Inline
Working Temp Range -5 to 40 °C
LAMP
Beam Angle 120 °
Bulb Type Inbuilt
CCT Configuration TRI-CCT
CRI >80
LED Type Diffused
COLOUR TEMPERATURE
  Warm White (3000 K) 1760 lm
  Cool White (4000 K) 2005 lm
  DayLight (5000 K) 1830 lm
DRIVER
Dimmable No
Driver Included Yes
Integrated Driver No
Driver Mode Constant Current
Driver Type Fixed output
Wiring Type Re-wireable terminal block
(3 pin)
EMERGENCY (EM SUFFIX)
Replacement Battery Code 01300
Emergency Classification D20
Emergency Duration 120 mins
Emergency Mode Maintained
1300 438 658 sales@evolt.com.au atomlighting.com.au © 2023 Evolt  G
en
er
at
ed
 o
n
 4
th
 o
f J
an
u
ar
y
20
23
 2
2:
50
:4
9
- P
ag
e
1
O
rd
er
 C
od
e:
 11
27
5
COMPLIANCE
Standards AS/NZS 60598.1
AS 60598.2.22
AS/NZS 61347.1
AS/NZS 61347.2.13
AS CISPR 15
AS/NZS 2293.3
WARRANTY
Commercial Use Warranty 3 RTB (Total 3 Years)
Domestic Use Warranty 3 (Yr) RTB
VIP Warranty 2 Onsite, 3 RTB (Total 5
Years)
VIP warranty is available to registered users and is subjected
to additional terms and conditions.
DIMENSIONS
Product Diameter 395 mm
Product Height 110 mm
LINE DRAWINGS
AT3013/26/TRI
PHOTOMETRICS
AT3013/26/TRI/5000K
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Images are for illustrative purposes only.  E&OE  G
en
er
at
ed
 o
n
 4
th
 o
f J
an
u
ar
y
20
23
 2
2:
50
:4
9
- P
ag
e
2
 O
rd
er
 C
od
e:
 11
27
5
AT3013/26/TRI/3000K
AT3013/26/TRI/4000K
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Images are for illustrative purposes only.  E&OE  G
en
er
at
ed
 o
n
 4
th
 o
f J
an
u
ar
y
20
23
 2
2:
50
:4
9
- P
ag
e
3
 O
rd
er
 C
od
e:
 11
27
5